Date
10/6/04 Wed
10/9/04 Sat

10/13/04 Wed
10/20/04 Wed
10/24/04 Sun
10/27/04 Wed
11/3/04 Wed
11/10/04 Wed
11/17/04 Wed
11/24/04 Wed
12/1/04 Wed
12/8/04 Wed
12/15/04 Wed
12/22/04
12/29/04
1/5/05 Wed
1/12/05 Wed
1/19/05 Wed
1/26/05 Wed
1/30/05 Sun
2/2/05 Wed
2/6/05 Sun
2/13/05 Sun
2/20/05 Sun
2/27/05 Sun
3/6/05 Sun
3/12/04 Sat
3/13/05 Sun
3/17/05 Thur
3/20/05 Sun
3/24/05 Thur
3/25/05 Fri
3/27/05 Sun

2004-2005 C_onﬁrmation Schedule

Time
6:00
9:00
6:00
6:00
3:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00

6:00°

6:00
TBA
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
9:00
6:00
6:00
10:30
7:30
9:00
10:30

Event
Parent Night
Retreat
Sharing Our Stories
Service Project - Sour Beef Dinner
Witness Project - Chesapeake Assoc. Fall Meeting
Worship
God's Mission and the History of United Evangelical
The Bible
Service Project - The Supper Club at 1st United
The History of Christianity
The History of the United Church of Christ
The Statement of Faith
God Creates
Merry Christmas - no class
Happy New Year - no class
God Seeks and Saves
God Loves and Judges
Jesus Christ, Human and Divine
Jesus Christ, Crucified and Resurrected
Witness Project - Homewood Homes
Jesus Christ, Risen Savior
Guided by the Spirit
Bound by the Spirit
The Body of Christ
The Sacraments
Forgiveness and Grace
Retreat
Review Night
Questioning Night
Confirmation Sunday
Maunday Thursday
Good Friday
Easter Sunday - serve communion



Date
9/19/07 Wed
9/26/07 Wed
10/3/07 Wed

10/10/07 Wed
10/17/07 Wed
10/24/07 Wed
10/31/07 Wed
11/7/107 Wed
11/14/07 Wed
11/21/07 Wed
11/28/07 Wed
12/5/07 Wed
12/12/07 Wed
12/19/07 Wed
12/26/07
1/2/08
1/9/08 Wed
1/16/08 Wed
1/23/08 Wed
1/30/08 Wed
2/6/08 Wed
2/10/08 Sun
2/17/08 Sun
2/24/08 Sun
3/2/08 Sun
3/9/08 Sun
3/13/08 Thur
3/16/08 Sun
3/20/08 Thur
3/21/08 Fri
3/23/08 Sun

2007-2008 Confirmation Schedule

Time
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00 7

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
3:00
3:00
3:.00
3:00
3:00
6:00
3:00
7:30
9:00
10:30

Event
Orientation
Sharing Our Stories
The Bible
Covenant

~The 10 Commandments
The Church

The History of Christianity

Service Project - The Supper Club at 1st United
The History of the United Church of Christ

Thanksgiving Worship Service
The Statement of Faith - | Believe
Who is God?

Who is Jesus?

Merry Christmas - no class
Happy New Year - no class
Who is the Holy Spirit?
Having relationship with God
Worship

Prayer - The Lord's Prayer
Ash Wednesday Worship
The Sacraments {2+ <
Forgiveness and Grace

Our Response

Stewardship and gifts
Review Night

Questioning Night
Confirmation

Maunday Thursday

Good Friday

Easter Sunday - serve communion
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